
BUS 51 SPED / PREK AM/PM
 

BUS: 51 AM - NHS & NMS
Vehicle: 51

TIME LOCATION
7:03 AM 29 Maltbie Rd
7:08 AM 1 White Oak Farm Rd
7:22 AM 30 Mile Hill Rd S
7:30 AM Newtown High School
7:40 AM Newtown Middle School

BUS: 51 AM - SHS and RIS
Vehicle: 51

TIME LOCATION
7:51 AM 274 S Main St - AM PREK
7:51 AM 11 Kay Ln
7:51 AM 8 Kay Ln
7:55 AM 4 Lazybrook Rd
8:04 AM 24  Aunt Park Ln
8:04 AM 25 Aunt Park Ln
8:09 AM Merlins Ln & Old Purdy Station Rd & Purdy Station Rd 
8:11 AM 8 Merlins Ln
8:15 AM 12 Fieldstone Dr
8:25 AM Brushy Hill Rd & Bentagrass Ln
8:31 AM 46 Mile Hill Rd S
8:33 AM 34 Mile Hill Rd S
8:43 AM Sandy Hook Elementary School
8:52 AM Reed Intermediate School

BUS: 51 PM - NHS and NMS then RIS/SHS
Vehicle: 51

TIME LOCATION
2:32 PM Newtown High School
2:47 PM Newtown Middle School
2:54 PM 30 Mile Hill Rd S
3:09 PM 29 Maltbie Rd
3:15 PM 1 White Oak Farm Rd
3:26 PM Reed Intermediate School  3:32 pm 

BUS: 51 PM - Reed and Sandy Hook
Vehicle: 51

TIME LOCATION
3:33 PM Reed Intermediate School
3:45 PM Sandy Hook Elementary School



3:51 PM 28 Buttonball Dr - PM PREK
3:52 PM 16 Pine St
3:53 PM 118 Glen Rd
3:54 PM Walnut Tree Hill Rd & River Edge Dr - UTURN
4:00 PM 56 Schoolhouse Hill Rd
4:04 PM 83 Main St - driveway on Johnnie Cake Ln

Trip Summary by Trip

4:06 PM 12 Parmalee Hill Rd - PM PREK
4:13 PM 9 Butternut Rdg
4:17 PM 4 Lands End Rd - PM PREK
4:19 PM Educational Playcare / BrightPath
4:26 PM 3 Possum Ridge Rd


	Exec_137_c863907b

